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HR 906
Merrill’s Marauders Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jan 30, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House Administr
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Jan 30, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/906 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (250 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jan 30, 2019

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Mar 14, 2019

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Mar 14, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Apr 10, 2019

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL May 2, 2019

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ May 10, 2019

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL May 17, 2019

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Jun 19, 2019

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Jun 19, 2019

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Sep 19, 2019

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Sep 19, 2019

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Nov 21, 2019

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Hollingsworth, Trey [R-IN-9] R · IN Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Cunningham, Joe [D-SC-1] D · SC Jan 8, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jan 8, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Jan 8, 2020

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jan 8, 2020

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jan 15, 2020

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC Jan 15, 2020

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Spano, Ross [R-FL-15] R · FL Jan 28, 2020

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Jan 29, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Jan 29, 2020

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Riggleman, Denver [R-VA-5] R · VA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Feb 6, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Feb 6, 2020

Rep. McAdams, Ben [D-UT-4] D · UT Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 7, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Feb 11, 2020

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 11, 2020

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Feb 12, 2020

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Feb 21, 2020

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Feb 26, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 26, 2020

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Feb 27, 2020

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Feb 27, 2020

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Mar 9, 2020

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD May 8, 2020

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA May 8, 2020

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN May 8, 2020

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ May 8, 2020

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA May 15, 2020

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI May 27, 2020

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN May 27, 2020

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN May 27, 2020

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ May 27, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD May 27, 2020

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR May 27, 2020

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR May 27, 2020

Rep. Woodall, Rob [R-GA-7] R · GA May 27, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 4, 2020

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Jun 4, 2020

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Jun 4, 2020

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 4, 2020

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Jun 15, 2020

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 15, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 15, 2020

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jun 15, 2020

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Ferguson, A. Drew, IV [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Torres Small, Xochitl [D-NM-2] D · NM Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 9, 2020

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 9, 2020

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 16, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 16, 2020

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Jul 16, 2020

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Mucarsel-Powell, Debbie [D-FL-26] D · FL Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 16, 2020

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jul 20, 2020

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 21, 2020

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Jul 21, 2020

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001284
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001304
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000191
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001082
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000379
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000392
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001188
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001207
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000613
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000826
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000467
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000462
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000576
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/Q000023
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000616
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001205
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001211
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000081
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000804
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000399
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000297
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000299
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000289
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001156
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001209


Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jan 30, 2019

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jan 30, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 743 Related bill Oct 17, 2020: Became Public Law No: 116-170.

Summary  (as of Jan 30, 2019) 

Merrill's Marauders Congressional Gold Medal Act

This bill directs Congress to award a Congressional Gold Medal to the 5307th Composite Unit (Provisional), commonly

known as Merrill's Marauders, in recognition of their bravery and outstanding service in the jungles of Burma (Myanmar)

during World War II.

Following its award, the gold medal shall be given to the Smithsonian Institution where it shall be displayed and made

available for research.

Actions Timeline

Jan 30, 2019: Introduced in House
Jan 30, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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